Pin Function Notes
1 Switch 2 in / Digital 2^0 / Analog CH2 10k Ω pullup to 3.3V. Switch closure is to ground.
2 Switch 1 in / Digital 2^1 / Analog CH2 10k Ω pullup to 3.3V. Switch closure is to ground.
3 Opto 1 LED Drive / Drive 1 (TTL) See Note 1.
4 Opto 1 in/ Home / Lower Limit / Digital in
2^2 / Analog CH3
10k Ω pullup to 3.3V. Switch closure is to ground.
5 Opto 2 in/ Upper Limit / Digital in 2^3 /

编码连接器 (6)
配套连接器: HIROSE DF11 系列 8 针 DF11-8DS-2C
订货信息
名称 型号
EZQUAD 4-Axis Servo Controller + Driver........EZQUADSERVO
RS232 to RS485 Converter (option).................................RS485
Starter kit.................................................................SK-EZQUAD
RoHs认证
-0.200" BOTTOM
COMPONENTS
+ 0.762" TOP COMPONENTS
+ PCB THICKNESS
+0.062" PCB THICKNESS
0.000"
-0.975"
0.125" DIAM HOLE,
0.250" PAD (4X)
-1.125"
- 0.975"
+ 1.125"
+ 0.975"
- 1.125"
+1.125"
+0.975"
1   2 1
1   2
1
  2
9  10
9  10
9
 1
0
9  10
1  2
+7V TO +40V POWER IN
POWER GROUND
ADDRESS
SWITCH
HALL A TO PIN 5
BLDC MOTORS BRUSH MOTORS
HALL B
+5V HALL SENSOR POWER
HALL SENSOR GROUND
PHASE A POWER DRIVER
PHASE B POWER DRIVER
HALL C
NC
NC
TO PIN 1
MOTOR -
NC
MOTOR +PHASE C POWER DRIVER
NC
1   2
1   2
1
  2
9  10
9  10
9
 1
0
9  10
1  2 ADDRESS
SWITCH
 1 SWITCH 2 IN / DIGITAL 2^0 / ANALOG CH2
 2 SWITCH 2 IN / DIGITAL 2^1 / ANALOG CH2
 3 OPTO 1 LED DRIVE / DRIVE 1 (TTL)
 4 OPTO 1 / HOME / LOWER LIMIT /
DIGITAL IN 2^2 / ANALOG CH3
 5 OPTO 2 / UPPER LIMIT / DIGITAL IN 2^3 /
ANALOG CH4